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  Vocabulary (119 NAJD)

Spring 2015


	Week
	Hejri
	Gregorian
	Lessons…

	1
	Sun. Rabia 2, 5

	Sun. Jan,25
	Registration Week (Dropping / Adding Courses)

	2
	Sun.  Rabia 2, 12

	Sun. Feb. 1
	69.Suffixes
70. Prefixes

	3
	Sun Rabia 2, 19
	Sun.  Feb. 8
	71. Roots
77. Abbreviations and acronyms

	4
	Sun.  Rabia 2, 26
	Sun.  Feb. 15
	79. Words commonly mispronounced
81. Homophones & homographs

	5
	Sun. Jumuadi 1,3

	Sun.  Feb. 22
	83. Words that only occur in the plural

7. Describing people: Appearance

	6
	Sun.  Jumuadi 1,10

	Sun. March 1
	8. Describing people: Character
11. At home   
Quiz 1 Monday (Mar 2nd)        

	7
	Sun.  Jumuadi 1,17
	Sun. March 8
	13. Global problems
14. Education 
Mid 1 Monday (Mar 9th)MID 1mmmmmmaaaaaaaaa

	8
	Sun.  Jumuadi 1,24
	Sun. March 15
	15. Work
18. Art & literature



	9
	Sun.  Jumuadi 2,2. 
	Sun. March 22
	MID TERM BREAK

	10
	Sun.  Jumuadi 2,9
	Sun. March 29
	25. The natural world
96. Similes

	11
	Sun.  Jumuadi 2,16
	Sun. April 5
	76. Binomials
9. Idioms describing people (A & D)

	12
	Sun.  Jumuadi 2,22
	Sun. April 12
	68. Talking & communicating

88. Expressions with do and make

	13
	Sun.  Jumuadi 2,30
	Sun. April 19
	47. Emotions & moods (A & D)

89. Expressions with bring and take
Quiz 2 Monday (April 20th)

	14
	Sun. Rajab 7

	Sun. April 26
	90. Expressions with get (A & C)
91. Expressions with set and put (B & C)

Mid 2 Monday (April 27th)D

	15
	Sun. Rajab 14


	Sun. May 3
	92. Expressions with come and go
93. Expressions with other common verbs

	16
	Sun. Safar 21

	Sun. May 10
	Oral Exams & Revision


	The syllabus is tentative and subject to changes.


	1st in-term=25                           2nd in-term=25                          Quizes=10                Final=40


Instructor: Ghadah Alotaibi                              * Website: fac.ksu.edu.sa/ghaalotaibi
*E-mail: Ghadah_ksu@yahoo.com                     *Office: 12 second floor.
*Twitter: @Ghadah_COLT
